
Sl. No Date of 
Received

Name of 
the 

Applicant
s

Applied 
for Post

ADDRESS 
FOR 

CORREXPON
DENCE

EMAIL 
ID / PH. 

NO

DATE OF 
BIRTH

1 49 22-11-2022 Namrata 
Nayak

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- 
Sambayaguda,P
O- Malkangiri  

Dist- 
Malkangiri

4.11.1994

2 92 23-11-2022
Raghu 
Nath 
Sethi

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Nuagaon, 
PO- 

Khajuripada, 
Dist- Cuttack

raghunathsethy
87@gmail.com 12.2.2004

3 94 23-11-2022 Subhalax
mi Parida

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Deopada,  
po- Adhagaon, 

Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

24.5.1996

4 101 23-11-2022 Sagar 
Pangi

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/PO- 
Pangama, Dist- 

Malkangiri

psagarkumar09
7munna@gmail

.com

12.06.199
8

5 103 23-11-2022
Rudra 
Prasad 
Sethi

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- 
Ghuntapada, 
Dist- Ganjam

rudrasethi2020
@gmail.com

15.12.200
3

6 188 25-11-2022 Biswabin
odini Das

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/ Po- 
Aanandapur, 

Dist- Keonjhar

saibinodini1234
@gmail.com 2.5.1994

7 200 25-11-2022 Nikki 
Limbu

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At-OSAP 
second BN, 

Dist- 
Jharsuguda

nikkilimbu9@g
mail.com 12.4.2001

8 218 25-11-2022 Sukanti 
Biswal

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Education 
Colony, PO/ 

DIST- 
Malkangiri

25.07.197
6

mailto:nikkilimbu9@gmail.com
mailto:saibinodini1234@gmail.com
mailto:rudrasethi2020@gmail.com
mailto:psagarkumar097munna@gmail.com
mailto:raghunathsethy87@gmail.com


9 229 25-11-2022
Prajna 

Padmaja 
Behera

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Jamadeipur, 
Po- Nuapatana, 
Dist- Cuttack

prajnapadmaja
766@gmail.co

m
8.4.1999

10 246 25-11-2022 Priyajali 
Padihari

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- GGP 
Colony, PO- 
Rasulgarh, 

Dist- Khordha

priyanjalipariha
ri@gmail.com 1.1.1999

11 258 25-11-2022 Menka 
Mandal

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Mv-17, PO- 
Sikhapalli, 

Dist- 
Malkangiri

10.9.1995

12 259 25-11-2022 Gouri 
Khilo

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Damaguda, 
Po/ Dist- 

Malkangiri
15.7.1996

13 282 28/11/2022
Pravat 
Kumar 
Sahoo

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- 
Chauliaganja, 
Po- Nuanazar, 
Dist- Cuttack

Pravat6artist@
gmail.com 6.4.1999

14 302 28/11/2022
Bikram 
Keshari 
Barik

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

AT- Dallak, 
Po- Nadiali, 

Dist- Denkanal

bikramkeshriba
rik1996@gmail.

com
3.7.1996

15 331 28/11/2022 Priyanka 
Mallick

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Amalanga, 
Po- Delenga,  

Dist- Puri

priyankamallick
707@gmail.co

m
11.3.2002

16 348 28/11/2022
Sandhya 
Sudha 
Nayak

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Bisarpur, 
Po- 

Prataprudrapur, 
Dist- Khordha

nayaksandhyas
udha@gmail.co

m
15.8.2000

17 370 28/11/2022 Mayuri 
Pattnaik

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Hariballva 
patana, Dist- 

Puri

mayuripattnaik
@gmail.com 7.8.1996

18 372 29/11/2022 Suparna 
Majhi

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

AT- mv-23, Po- 
Mariwada, 

Dist- 
Malkangiri

15.6.1999

19 398 29/11/2022 Rasmita 
sahoo

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Nasipur, 
Po- 

Badamulabasan
ta, Dist- 

Kendrapara

18.8.2004

mailto:mayuripattnaik@gmail.com
mailto:nayaksandhyasudha@gmail.com
mailto:priyankamallick707@gmail.com
mailto:bikramkeshribarik1996@gmail.com
mailto:Pravat6artist@gmail.com
mailto:priyanjaliparihari@gmail.com
mailto:prajnapadmaja766@gmail.com


20 407 29/11/2022
Purnam 

Priti 
Mohant

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Sitalohi, 
Po- Rudrapur, 
Dist- Jajpur

purnampritisa
mal@gmail.co

m
10.6.1994

21 433 29/11/2022 Sunanda 
Behera

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/po- 
Balijhara, Dist- 

Cuttack

asunanda312@
gmail.com 10.2.2000

22 434 29/11/2022 Archana 
Sha

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/po-kuanrpur 
Dist- Balasore

shaarchana993
@gmail.com

19.07.200
1

23 445 30/11/2022 Deeptima
yi Panda

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/po- 
Kuadiari,  Dist- 

Khordha

deepti.panda20
01@gmail.com 5.2.2001

24 448 30/11/2022 Mamina 
Nayak

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Banpur, 
Dist- Khordha 10.3.1997

25 451 30/11/2022 Aiswarya 
Kar

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Balihuda, 
Po- Sandrahata, 

Dist- Puri

aiswaryakar27
@gmail.com 15.5.2001

26 456 30/11/2022 Rahula 
Dora

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/po--Bheja 
Dist- Koraput

rahulkumar515
29@gmail.com 22.1.2001

27 458 30/11/2022
Kiran 

Krushna 
Parida

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Olinda, Po- 
M.D nagar 

Dist- Balsore

kirankumarpari
da1@gmail.co

m
1.6.1997

28 468 30/11/2022 Sarmista 
Sahoo

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/Po- 
Bhutagundi, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagamohapatra
3@gmail.com 15.3.1978

29 480 30/11/2022 Liza Rani 
Sahu

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At- Harijansahi, 
Dist- 

Kandhamala

1994lizaranisah
u@gmail.com 21.2.1994

30 485 30/11/2022 Jatin 
Pasayat

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/ Po-
sarbahala, Dist- 

Jharsuguda

Jjatinpasayat16
@gmail.com 6.9.2003

31 493 28/11/2022 Subarnik
a Giri

Art and 
Craft and 

Music

At/po- Baria, 
Dist- Keonjhar

subarnikg@gm
ail.com

29.11.199
8

mailto:subarnikg@gmail.com
mailto:Jjatinpasayat16@gmail.com
mailto:1994lizaranisahu@gmail.com
mailto:Jagamohapatra3@gmail.com
mailto:rahulkumar51529@gmail.com
mailto:kirankumarparida1@gmail.com
mailto:aiswaryakar27@gmail.com
mailto:deepti.panda2001@gmail.com
mailto:shaarchana993@gmail.com
mailto:asunanda312@gmail.com
mailto:purnampritisamal@gmail.com




AGE SEX

10TH COUNCIL(+2)

NAME 
OF THE 
BOARD

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARK WEIGHTAGE 

10%

ARTS/ 
COMME

RCE/ 
SCIENCE

28 Female BSE 422 600 70.33333333 7.033333333 Science

18 Male BSE 405 600 67.5 6.75 Science

26 Female BSE 383 600 63.83333333 6.383333333 ARTS

24 Male BSE 346 600 57.66666667 5.766666667 Science

19 Male BSE 436 600 72.66666667 7.266666667 Science

28 Female BSE 244 600 40.66666667 4.066666667 Vocantio
nal

21 Female
BSE not 
Sumbitte

d
388 600 64.66666667 6.466666667

CHSE 
not 

Sumbitte
d

46 Female BSE 336 750 44.8 4.48 0



23 Female BSE 384 600 64 6.4 ARTS

23 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Female BSE 282 600 47 4.7 ARTS

26 Female BSE 226 600 37.66666667 3.766666667 ARTS

23 Male BSE 373 600 62.16666667 6.216666667 ARTS

26 Male BSE 220 600 36.66666667 3.666666667 ARTS

20 Female BSE 326 600 54.33333333 5.433333333 ARTS

22 Female BSE 318 600 53 5.3 ARTS

26 Female CBSE CGPA 7.2 67 6.7 Science

23 Female BSE 311 600 51.83333333 5.183333333 ARTS

18 Female BSE 344 600 57.33333333 5.733333333 ARTS



28 Female BSE 428 600 71.33333333 7.133333333 Science

22 Female BSE 309 600 51.5 5.15 ARTS

21 Female BSE 503 600 83.83333333 8.383333333 Science

21 Female BSE 500 600 83.33333333 8.333333333 COMME
RCE

25 Female BSE 348 600 58 5.8 ARTS

21 Female BSE 493 600 82.16666667 8.216666667 ARTS

21 Male BSE 342 600 57 5.7 ARTS

25 Male BSE 309 600 51.5 5.15 ARTS

44 Female BSE 364 750 48.53333333 4.853333333 ARTS

28 Female 0 0 0 43 4.3 0

19 Male BSE 403 600 67.16666667 6.716666667 Science

24 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0

0





COUNCIL(+2) GRADUATION
MARK 

OBTAINE
D ( 

MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARKS WEIGHTAGE 

15%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIE

D FOR 
POST

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARKS

320 600 53.33333333 8 B.SC 579 1400 41.35714286

425 600 70.83333333 10.625 0 0 0 0

419 600 69.83333333 10.475 BA 1103 1800 61.27777778

245 600 40.83333333 6.125 BA 1756 2400 73.16666667

443 600 73.83333333 11.075 0 0 0 0

357 650 54.92307692 8.238461538 0 0 0 0

334 600 55.66666667 8.35 B.Com 0 0 56.7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



401 600 66.83333333 10.025 BA 834 1200 69.5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

323 600 53.83333333 8.075 BA 858 1800 47.66666667

215 600 35.83333333 5.375 BA CGPA 6.60 61

314 600 52.33333333 7.85 BA 1651 2600 63.5

219 600 36.5 5.475 0 0 0 0

265 600 44.16666667 6.625 BA 1568 2600 60.30769231

313 600 52.16666667 7.825 BA 1426 2600 54.84615385

271 600 45.16666667 6.775 BSc 808 1400 57.71428571

309 600 51.5 7.725 BA 1706 2400 71.08333333

446 600 74.33333333 11.15 0 0 0 0



319 600 53.16666667 7.975 B.sc 851 1400 60.78571429

360 600 60 9 B.SC 1859 2400 77.45833333

419 600 69.83333333 10.475 B.SC 2813 3450 81.53623188

495 600 82.5 12.375 B.com 1853 2600 71.26923077

395 600 65.83333333 9.875 0 0 0 0

360 600 60 9 0 0 0 0

222 600 37 5.55 Ba 1642 2400 68.41666667

210 600 35 5.25
B. 

Visuall 
art

3043 4800 63.39583333

315 900 35 5.25 BA 844 1800 46.88888889

0 0 57 8.55 0 0 0 48

420 600 70 10.5 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0



0
0
0
0



GRADUATION OTHER

EXPERIENCEWEIGHTAGE 
25%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED 
FOR POST

MARK 
OBTAINE

D ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHTAGE 
10%

10.33928571 DMLT 542 1000 54.2 5.42 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.31944444 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.29166667 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.175 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Parivarttan NGO 
AS a team 
member 

,childline, 
Since2015to till 

date, Community 
Organisation  Six 
Month , Tagore 
society for Rural 

development 
NCLPteacher



17.375
PRACHIN 

KALA 
KENDRA

516 650 79.38462 7.938461538

Satyabadi 
Kalamandir AS a 
music teacher one 

Year

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11.91666667 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.25 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.875 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.07692308 0 0 0 0 0 0

13.71153846 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.42857143
PRACHIN 

KALA 
KENDRA

271 400 67.75 6.775 0

17.77083333 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



15.19642857 0 0 0 0 0 0

19.36458333 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.38405797
PRACHIN 

KALA 
KENDRA

128 200 64 6.4 0

17.81730769 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17.10416667 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.84895833 M. Visuall 
art 1544 2000 77.2 7.72 0

11.72222222
PRACHIN 

KALA 
KENDRA

0 0 60 6 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0





EXPERI
ENCE 
Total 
Year

EXPERIENCE 
RELATED TO 
CICL & CNCP  
3 year for 10 

Mark

TOTAL 
CAREER % REMARKS

0 0 30.79261905 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 17.375 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 32.17777778 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 30.18333333 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 18.34166667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 12.30512821 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 28.99166667 Qualification is 
not matching

8 year 10 14.48 Qualification is 
not matching



1 3.33 45.06846154

0 0 0 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 24.69166667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 24.39166667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 29.94166667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 9.141666667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 27.13525641 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 26.83653846 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 34.67857143

0 0 30.67916667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 16.88333333 Qualification is 
not matching



0 0 30.3047619 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 33.51458333 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 45.6423913

0 0 38.52564103 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 15.675 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 17.21666667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 28.35416667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 33.96895833

0 0 27.82555556

0 0 24.85 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 17.21666667 Qualification is 
not matching

0 0 0 Qualification is 
not matching




